
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Wolfe - (828312) - Brompton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.34 397 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

34.68 385 F 26/11/14 Brompton Club Championships Fulham  4

34.89 379 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

35.27 366 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt  3

35.54 358  25/10/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Brompton 3

35.93 347 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

36.56 329 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Brompton 3

36.62 327 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

36.70 325 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Brompton 3

36.90 320 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Brompton 2

37.18 313 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

38.10 291 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

38.41 284 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

38.42 283 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

38.98 271 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Brompton 3

42.87 204 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Brompton 4

43.04 201 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

43.64 193  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

43.88 190  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

43.93 189 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Brompton 3

44.00 188 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4

47.16 153 H 03/07/11 Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon Brompton 3

48.96 137 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Brompton 4
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38.41 284 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

34.89 379 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

35.54 358  25/10/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Brompton 3

37.18 313 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

34.34 397 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

34.68 385 F 26/11/14 Brompton Club Championships Fulham  4

35.27 366 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt  3

36.62 327 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

35.93 347 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

36.90 320 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Brompton 2

38.98 271 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Brompton 3

36.70 325 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Brompton 3

36.56 329 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Brompton 3

38.10 291 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

38.42 283 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

43.93 189 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Brompton 3

43.04 201 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

42.87 204 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Brompton 4

44.00 188 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4

43.64 193  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

43.88 190  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

47.16 153 H 03/07/11 Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon Brompton 3

48.96 137 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Brompton 4
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